
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-01-2025
Hoy x Hoy
Hoy X Hoy
Noticia general
Hombre en silla de ruedas fue acribillado cuando salía de una terapia en la AChS

4
68,4
$ 153.071

82.574
251.974
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